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2024 NSSSWP - Opens · Open Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 03 May 2024 07:00 Brigidine Open Girls Redlands Open Girls

Fri 03 May 2024 07:30 St Lukes - Open Girls SACS - Open Girls

Fri 03 May 2024 08:00 Stella Maris - Open Girls Barbarians Open Girls

Fri 03 May 2024 08:30 Redlands Open Girls St Lukes - Open Girls

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 10 May 2024 07:00 SACS - Open Girls Stella Maris - Open Girls

Fri 10 May 2024 07:30 Barbarians Open Girls Brigidine Open Girls

Fri 10 May 2024 08:00 Stella Maris - Open Girls Redlands Open Girls

Fri 10 May 2024 08:30 St Lukes - Open Girls Brigidine Open Girls
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 17 May 2024 00:00 Brigidine Open Girls Stella Maris - Open Girls

Fri 17 May 2024 00:00 Barbarians Open Girls SACS - Open Girls

Fri 17 May 2024 07:00 Redlands Open Girls SACS - Open Girls

Fri 17 May 2024 07:30 St Lukes - Open Girls Barbarians Open Girls

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 24 May 2024 00:00 Stella Maris - Open Girls St Lukes - Open Girls

Fri 24 May 2024 07:00 Barbarians Open Girls Redlands Open Girls

Fri 24 May 2024 07:30 SACS - Open Girls Brigidine Open Girls

Fri 24 May 2024 08:00 Stella Maris - Open Girls Barbarians Open Girls

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 31 May 2024 00:00 St Lukes - Open Girls SACS - Open Girls

Fri 31 May 2024 00:00 Redlands Open Girls St Lukes - Open Girls

Fri 31 May 2024 07:00 SACS - Open Girls Stella Maris - Open Girls
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Fri 31 May 2024 07:30 Brigidine Open Girls Redlands Open Girls

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 07 Jun 2024 00:00 St Lukes - Open Girls Brigidine Open Girls

Fri 07 Jun 2024 07:00 Barbarians Open Girls Brigidine Open Girls

Fri 07 Jun 2024 07:30 Stella Maris - Open Girls Redlands Open Girls

Fri 07 Jun 2024 08:00 Barbarians Open Girls SACS - Open Girls

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

WAC 2 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Fri 14 Jun 2024 07:00 Redlands Open Girls SACS - Open Girls

Fri 14 Jun 2024 07:30 St Lukes - Open Girls Barbarians Open Girls

Fri 14 Jun 2024 08:00 Brigidine Open Girls Stella Maris - Open Girls

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

WAC 1 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

7:30pm - SF2 - 2nd V 3rd 
8:30pm - SF1 - 1st V 4th
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Fri 21 Jun 2024 07:30 SACS - Open Girls Barbarians Open Girls

Fri 21 Jun 2024 08:30 Brigidine Open Girls Redlands Open Girls

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

WAC 1 (WARRINGAH AQUATIC)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2

7pm - Bronze LSR SF1 V LSR SF2
7:30pm - Gold WNR SF1 V WNR SF2

Fri 28 Jun 2024 07:00 SACS - Open Girls Redlands Open Girls

Fri 28 Jun 2024 07:30 Brigidine Open Girls Barbarians Open Girls
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